

CS No.72/25

MOHD. REHMAN ANSARI Vs. NAEEM AHMED

23.04.2025

Present: Ms. Chetali Sharma, Counsel for the plaintiff.

As report of process server and postman, respondent is not residing at the given address. Time requested to file application under Order V Rule 20 CPC.

Put up for further proceedings on 05.05.2025.

(SANJEEV JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/23.04.2025