

CS no. 72/25

MOHD. REHMAN ANSARI Vs. NAEEM AHMED

05.05.2025

Present: Ms. Chetali Sharma, ld. counsel for the plaintiff
along with plaintiff.

As requested, put up on 21.05.2025 for
consideration on application under Order V Rule 20 CPC.

(SANJEEV JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD/Delhi/05.05.2025